
 

  

 

  

  

   

  

 

   

WORKSHOP MEETING DATES 
FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 

Below is the list of Board of Supervisors' Workshop Meetings at 2:00PM at the Community Center. 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 at 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 at 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 at 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 at 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 at 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 at 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 at 2:00 PM  




